

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #: CR 15-015 Name: National Crime Victims' Rights Week

Type: Ceremonial Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/24/2015 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 3/10/2015 **Final action:** 3/10/2015

Title: Adopt Resolution Designating the Week of April 19 - April 25, 2015, as National Crime Victims' Rights

Week in Monterey County. (Full Board)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. National Crime Victims' Rights Week Ceremonial Resolution, 2. Completed Board Order &

Resolution

DateVer.Action ByActionResult3/10/20151Board of SupervisorsadoptedPass

Adopt Resolution Designating the Week of April 19 - April 25, 2015, as National Crime Victims' Rights Week in Monterey County. (Full Board)